
11
2

111

11
0

83

243

203

174

109

108
151

130

117

160

162

132

241

138

175

164

211

15717
7

90

19
4

18
7

166

173

125

188

155

163

161

100

176

11
0.1

83

0 105 Miles

*  Table of trail names and numbers apply only to those highlighted on this map.

9/6/2013
9/6 Area Closure
Red Shale Fire - LCNF/RMRD
Rock Creek Fire - LCNF/RMRD
RMRD/LCNF
Bob Marshall Wilderness
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Area Closure

Trail Status
Closed
Alternate CDT Trail Routes
8/29 Red Shale Fire IR Perimeter
8/29 Rock Creek Fire IR Perimeter

TrailNo Status Name
130 Closed North Fork Red Shale - LCNF
174 Closed North Wall - LCNF
151 Closed North Fork Lick Creek - LCNF
111 Closed Rock Creek - LCNF
110 Closed North Fork Sun - LCNF
162 Closed Gates Creek - LCNF
163 Closed North Fork Sun Cut-A-Cross - LCNF
132 Closed Moonlight Peak - LCNF
175 Closed Wall Trail - LCNF
125 Closed Moose Ridge - LCNF
117 Closed Washboard Reef - LCNF
739 Closed My Lake - FNF
176 Closed Larch Hill - LCNF
109 Closed Eastside Sun - LCNF
164 Closed Ray Creek - LCNF
194 Closed My Lake - LCNF
110 Closed North Fork Sun - LCNF
110.1 Closed Gates Park Cutacross - LCNF
108 Closed Route Creek Pass - LCNF
187 Closed Wrong Ridge - LCNF
157 Closed Nesbit Olney Creek - LCNF
117 Closed Washboard Reef - LCNF
188 Closed Monroe Creek Cutoff - LCNF
100 Closed Helen Creek - FNF
220 Closed Pagoda Mountain - FNF
701 Closed Hodag Creek - FNF
470 Closed Mud Lake Lookout - FNF
83 Closed Spotted Bear River - FNF
112 Closed White River - FNF
80 Closed South Fork Flathead - FNF
166 Closed Gates Creek - Moose Creek - LCNF
211 Alternate Route CDT Indian Creek - LCNF
138 Alternate Route CDT South Fork Molly Creek - FNF
112 Alternate Route CDT White River - FNF
243 Alternate Route CDT Bungalow Mountain - FNF
177 Alternate Route CDT Switchback Pass - LCNF
160 Alternate Route CDT Clack Creek - FNF
161 Alternate Route CDT Strawberry Creek - FNF
155 Alternate Route CDT Jones Creek - FNF
203 Alternate Route CDT West Fork Sun - LCNF


